
West Cheshire Athletic Club 
2022 Fixtures

Youth Development League U13s/U15s North Premier West Division
(By Selection Only) 
Round One Sunday 8th May Preston
Round Two  Saturday 21st May Trafford
Round Three Sunday 3rd July Ellesmere Port 

Youth Development League U17s/U20s North Premier West Division 
(By Selection Only)
Round One Sunday 24th April Bebington Oval
Round Two Sunday 29th May Wigan
Round Three Sunday 26th June Blackpool

Northern League Division One
(By Selection Only) 
Round One Saturday 30th April Ellesmere Port
Round Two Sunday 12th June Trafford
Round Three Sunday 10th July Wigan
Round Four Saturday 6th August Blackburn

Cheshire League (All Ages)
Round One Sunday 1st May Macclesfield
Round Two Sunday 5th June Trafford
Round Three Sunday 17th July Ellesmere Port 
Round Four Saturday 4th September Ellesmere Port

Cheshire AA Track & Field Championships 
Saturday and Sunday, 14th and 15th May Macclesfield

HOME FIXTURES 
(all being held at Ellesmere Port Sports Village):

Wed/Thurs 19/20 January Chester Primary Schools Sportshall Competition
Tuesday 25 January Ellesmere Port Primary Schools Sportshall Competition
Monday 14 March Cheshire Schools Sportshall Finals
Monday 21 March Chester Primary Schools Cross Country Races
Wednesday 23 March Cheshire v Merseyside Year 7 Schools Cross Country Match
Sunday 3 April (TBC) West Cheshire AC Open Track & Field Meeting
Thursday 28 April Ellesmere Port Schools Quad Kids Competition
Thursday 12 May West Cheshire AC Schools Track & Field Cup Match
Wednesday 18 May English Schools Track & Field Cup County Round
Wednesday 8 June English Schools Track & Field Cup (Regional Round)
Saturday 11 June Cheshire Schools Track & Field Championships
Wednesday 29 June Cheshire v Merseyside Year 7 Track & Field Match
Wednesday 6 July (TBC) Cheshire Schools Summer County Games
August (TBC) Post Commonwealth Games Open Meeting
Sat/Sun 10/11 September (TBC) Club Track & Field Championships


